XR-2206
...the analog plus companyTM
Monolithic
Function Generator
Rev. 1.03
�1972
EXAR Corporation, 48720 Kato Road, Fremont, CA 94538 � (510) 668-7000 � (510) 668-7017
1

range with an external control voltage, while maintaining
low distortion.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package
Operating
Temperature Range
XR-2206M 16 Lead  300 Mil CDIP -55°C to +125°C
XR-2206P 16 Lead 300 Mil PDIP –40°C to +85°C
XR-2206CP 16 Lead 300 Mil PDIP 0°C to +70°C
XR-2206D 16 Lead  300 Mil JEDEC SOIC 0°C to +70°C
XR-2206
2
Rev. 1.03
11 SYNCO
VCO
4
VCC
12
GND
10
BIAS
Timing
Capacitor
5TC1
6TC2
Timing
Resistors
7TR1
8TR2
9FSKI
1AMSI
Current
Switches
Multiplier
And Sine
Shaper
2 STO
3 MO
13WAVEA1
14WAVEA2
15SYMA1
16SYMA2
Figure 1.   XR-2206 Block Diagram
+1
XR-2206
3
Rev. 1.03